
 
 

 
 
 

MAHARASHTRA STATE SEEDS CORPORATION LIMITED 
 Krishi Nagar, Akola - 444 104, Phone:0724- 2455093 ,2258480  

Mobile: 7588607692, Fax-2455287, 2455187, E -Mail- hocs@mahabeej.com 
 

 
T  E  N  D  E  R     D O C U M E N T 

 
Short E- Tender No. : MSSC/CS/ADVT/2023/01         Date: 04/11/2023 

 
Sub.: Purchase of Promotional Gift Items.                                          

(E-Tender should be submitted online and also Technical Bid in Physical Form) 
 

Last date of online submission and acceptance of Technical Bid in Physical Form 
20/11/2023 up to 11.00 Hrs. 

 
Opening of E-Tender Technical Bid (If Possible): 21/11/2023 at 11.00 Hrs. 

 
E-Tender to be uploaded at www.mahatenders.gov.in and Technical Bid in Physical form to be 

submitted to: 
 

Company Secretary (CS) 
MAHARASHTRA STATE SEEDS CORPORATION LIMITED 

Mahabeej Bhawan, Krishinagar, Akola - 444 104 
 

Phone: 0724- 2455093 ,2258480 Mobile: 7588607692,   
Fax-2455287, 2455187, 

Mail:hocs@mahabeej.com, Web: www.mahabeej.com 
 
 


